Date

09/10/
11

09/17/
11

09/17/
11

09/18/
11

09/18/
11
09/24/
11
10/01/

11

10/09/
11

10/09/
11
10/13/
11

10/22/
11

10/30/
11

11/05/
11

11/06/
11
04/21/
12
04/21/

12

04/22/
12

04/22/
12
04/22/
12
04/28/
12
04/29/
12
05/12/
12

Time

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:15 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

4:45 PM CDT

3:00 PM CST

12:30 PM
CDT

6:30 PM CDT

9:05 AM CDT

12:35 PM
CDT

4:00 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

10:30 AM
CDT

=

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2002 Premier
Last Updated on September 28, 2024

Away Team

Panther SC Navy

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Galaxy SC Galaxy 01-02
Black

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Kickers SC U10 White

Team Excalibur

Indiana Magic 01/02 West

Bolingbrook White

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Excalibur

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Glen Ellyn FC White

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Kopion

Away
Scor
e

0

4

Home Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Four Rivers FC-Wagnaar
(MO)

Bolingbrook Raiders U10
Black

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

OAK BROOK U10 - RED
(IL)

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Bolingbrook White
Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier
Panther SC Navy

Kickers SC U10 White

Indiana Magic 01/02 West

Crystal Lake Force U10

Hononegah Lions U10
Boys
Warren United SC U10
Boys White

IF NEEDED Bracket 1 #1
vs Wildcard

IF NEEDED Championship

Game

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

RV Spartans FC

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

4

1

12

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Unscor

ed

Win

Loss

Win



05/13/
12
05/19/
12

05/20/
12

05/26/
12

05/26/
12
05/27/
12
05/27/
12
06/02/
12
06/17/
12

4:30 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
9:10 AM CDT
4:20 PM CDT
8:30 AM CDT
11:30 AM
CDT
1:30 PM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Indiana Magic 01/02 West

Sockers U9 Barcelona

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

RV Spartans FC

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Roadrunners SC Black
NSA Condors
Team Chicago Academy-

2002 Premier
Team Chicago Academy-

2002 Premier
TC Corinthians
Sockers Arsenal
Sockers FC Milan

Galaxy 01-02 Blue

Team Chicago Academy-
2002 Premier

2 Win
7 Loss
7 Win
4 Win
0 Win
3 Loss
1 Tie
1 Win
8 Win
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